
Rnk Nr Name Surname Clas SS3 Time Pen SLZ Pen Total Time Gap Interval

1 11 ERLIS MATI TM-2 2:35:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:35:26

2 18 IV MICI TM-1 2:40:56 0:00:00 0:00:18 2:41:14 0:05:48 0:05:48

3 20 ERIND MATI TM-1 2:52:55 0:00:00 0:00:16 2:53:11 0:17:45 0:11:57

4 13 RET PILIKA TM-1 2:53:10 0:00:00 0:00:06 2:53:16 0:17:50 0:00:05

5 17 GERHARD LILAJ TM-3 3:09:23 0:00:00 0:00:30 3:09:53 0:34:27 0:16:37

6 12 SOKOL KLLOGJRI TM-3 3:14:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:14:26 0:39:00 0:04:33

7 19 NALTON BARDHI TM-1 4:12:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:12:35 1:37:09 0:58:09

8 57 BLED CARA TM-Q 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:24:34 6:47:25

9 14 RALF GJELI TM-2 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:24:34 0:00:00

10 15 JORDAN STORLIE TM-1 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:24:34 0:00:00

11 30 DRITAN SHABANI TM-Q 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:24:34 0:00:00

12 31 KASTRIOT DANDILI TM-Q 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:24:34 0:00:00

Rnk Nr Name Surname Clas SS4 Time Pen SLZ Pen Total Time Gap Interval

1 308 DENIS HYSENI/ALBAN HYSENI TC-1 2:01:06 0:00:00 0:00:14 2:01:20

2 306 JOHAN MUÇLLARI/JOHAN KODRA TC-2 2:09:50 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:09:50 0:08:30 0:08:30

3 302 MALVIN KACAJ/MARIO NIKOLLI TC-1 2:11:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:11:15 0:09:55 0:01:25

4 300 LAVERION NURKA/KLEARD REXHEPAJ TC-1 2:13:46 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:13:46 0:12:26 0:02:31

5 322 HAJREDIN QERKINI/JURGEN BEQIRI TC-2 2:16:56 0:00:00 0:00:08 2:17:04 0:15:44 0:03:18

6 301 RENTI SINA/EDUARD BALLA TC-1 2:17:49 0:00:00 0:01:00 2:18:49 0:17:29 0:01:45

7 326 JONI DEDOLLI / AMER ? TC-1 2:31:47 0:00:00 0:00:18 2:32:05 0:30:45 0:13:16

8 323 ASTRIT ISLAMI/TAHIR ADEMI TC-1 2:38:50 0:00:00 0:00:10 2:39:00 0:37:40 0:06:55

9 325 ARI HASA/ABAZ SHEHU TC-2 2:49:39 0:00:00 0:00:04 2:49:43 0:48:23 0:10:43

10 328 STEVE GALLAWAY/ROBERT BUDAFOKI TC-2 3:01:09 0:00:00 0:00:28 3:01:37 1:00:17 0:11:54

11 304 FLORIND TENOLLI/ARMANDO LAMUÇA TC-2 3:14:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:14:04 1:12:44 0:12:27

12 327 ERMAL ISUFI/XHEVAHIR BUZA TC-1 3:26:30 0:00:00 0:00:02 3:26:32 1:25:12 0:12:28

13 310 ARTUR GURAJ/SHKËLZEN DODE TC-2 3:53:54 0:00:00 0:00:06 3:54:00 1:52:40 0:27:28

14 320 SEBASTIAN ANDREY/PAULINE COLIN TC-2 5:53:54 0:00:00 0:00:00 5:53:54 3:52:34 1:59:54

15 324 ERIOL DARDHA/LORENC DARDHA TC-2 5:53:54 0:00:00 0:00:14 5:54:08 3:52:48 0:00:14

16 303 ERI DIDA/RRAPO HASANLLARI TC-2 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:58:40 5:05:52

17 321 ALTIN DENIJA/TBA TC-A 11:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:00:00 8:58:40 0:00:00

Leg 2 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
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